Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

KO TRU 325230&%#

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
TR SD

D

C

SR

J

EW
FEAH e B CR

COR

IKO TRU 325230 A

32
TRU 325230
260. 0
32

52

30
0.6
38.0
46.0
29800
44200

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm


http://www.sozhou.com/p/3e31c1b0.html

C
SR
A _l_ﬁf;ﬁffl
1
T l
|
I
A& T T TP ] @
!
o 77 ]
[
¥ — I 7
NAL 49
[SD=17}

SZ Rl http://www. sozhou. com/p/3e31¢c1b0. html

SR

50

L
A

sDET

pa

I
NAU &9, TRU







